
1.—5.

1902.
NEW ZEALAND.

REPORTS OF WASTE LANDS COMMITTEE.
(Mr. R. THOMPSON, Chairman.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.

ORDER OF REFERENCE.
Extract from the Journals of the House of Representatives.

Tuesday, the Bth Day of July, 1902.
Ordered "That a Committee be appointed, consisting of ten members, to consider all Bills and petitions that

may be introduced into this House affecting the waste lands of the Crown, and to report generally upon the
principles and provisions which they contain, with power to confor and sit together with any similar Committee
which may be appointed by the Legislative Council, and to agree to a joint or separate report; the Committee
to have power to call for persons, papers, and records; three to be a quorum: the Committee to consist ot
Mr. Bennet, Mr. Flatman, Mr. Gilfedder, Mr. Hardy, Mr. Hogg, Mr. Lang, Mr. McLachlan, Mr. R. Thompson,
Mr. J. W. Thomson, and the mover."—(Hon. Mr. Duncan.)

INDEX.

* 1901.
I.—l. 5.

Name. Page. No. Name. Page.
No.

216
444
409

3

Barugh, Joseph, and others
Banks, W. A., and others
Bishop, James
Briant, H. S., and others

3
5
5
2

44
258

Humphreys, Frederick W., and others ..
Hunter, William, and others

2
4

465 Jordan, Charles 6

113
165
25

323
108
352

Campbell, Alexander
Campbell, S., and others
Carruthers, John J., and others
Chadwin, William, and others ..
Cheal, Peter Edward
Connolly, J. C, and others

4
8
2
4
2 •5

207
210
254
101
330
334
371

6
197

Maokie, Robert
Martin, F. T., and others
Massey, M. M.
Morgan, Albert, and others
Morgan, W., and others
Moriarty, Timothy
MacDiarmid, N. K., and othera
McAlister, P., and others
McDonald, Alexander, and others

3
3
4
2
4
5
5
2
3270

345
43

1268*
353
449
329

Davidson, William, and others ..
Davis, H. J., and others
De Carteret, S. P., and others ..
De Loite, Edward de N.
Dobson, Joseph, and others
Draper, George Ward
Drever, W. G., and others

4
5
2
6
4
5
4

212
466
331

Page, Robert, and others
Phillips, Walter H. ..
Pyke, H. A., and others

3
6
4

429
456

Ericksen, 0., and others
Everett, Horatio

5
6

100
447
161

Eeed, V. H., and others
Reeve, Harry, and others
Robertson, William

2
5
3

358
211
285
284

Gardiner, L., and others
Giesen, Margaret
Gould, Albert John
Gould, John

4
4
4
4

199
448

Sellwood, George, and others
Smith, Patrick, and others

3
5

124 Trust, Ambrose, and others 2

99
322
460
257
315
206
214

Hall, John A. L., and others ..
Harding, Maurice, and others ..
Hare, Joseph, and others
Harnett, Edward, and others ..
Healey, Joseph
Hedley, Thomas, and others (No. 1)
Hedley, Thomas, and others (No. 2)

2
4 .
6
4
4
3
3

386
459
168
246

Waite, S. A., and others
Warren, Charles John
Wheeler, T. C, and others
Wilson, George A., and others

5
6
3
3

7 Yarborough, Alfred C, and others 2


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

