1902.

NEW ZEALAND.

REPORTS OF WASTE LANDS COMMITTEE.

(MR. R. THOMPSON, CHAIRMAN.)

Presented to the House of Representatives, and ordered to be printed.

ORDER OF REFERENCE.

Extract from the Journals of the House of Representatives.

Tuesday, the 8th Day of July, 1902.

Ordered, "That a Committee be appointed, consisting of ten members, to consider all Bills and petitions that may be introduced into this House affecting the waste lands of the Crown, and to report generally upon the principles and provisions which they contain, with power to confer and sit together with any similar Committee which may be appointed by the Legislative Council, and to agree to a joint or separate report; the Committee to have power to call for persons, papers, and records; three to be a quorum: the Committee to consist of Mr. Bennet, Mr. Flatman, Mr. Gilfedder, Mr. Hardy, Mr. Hogg, Mr. Lang, Mr. McLachlan, Mr. R. Thompson, Mr. J. W. Thomson, and the mover."—(Hon. Mr. Duncan.)

INDEX.

No.	Name.		Page.	No.	Name.		Page.
216	Barugh, Joseph, and others		3	44	Humphreys, Frederick W., and others		2
444	Banks, W. A., and others		5	258	Hunter, William, and others		4
409	Bishop, James		5				
3	Briant, H. S., and others	••	2	465	Jordan, Charles	• •	6
113	Campbell, Alexander		4	207	Mackie, Robert		3
165	Campbell, S., and others		3	210	Martin, F. T., and others	• •	3
25	Carruthers, John J., and others		2	254	Massey, M. M.	• •	4
323	Chadwin, William, and others		4	101	Morgan, Albert, and others	• •	2
108	Cheal, Peter Edward		2 -	330	Morgan, W., and others	• •	4
352	Connolly, J. C., and others		5	334	Moriarty, Timothy	• •	5 5
002				371	MacDiarmid, N. K., and others	. •	2
270	Davidson, William, and others		4	6	McAlister, P., and others	• •	3
345	Davis, H. J., and others		5	197	McDonald, Alexander, and others	• •	9
43	De Carteret, S. P., and others		2				3
1268*			6	212	Page, Robert, and others	• •	6
353	Dobson, Joseph, and others		4	466	Phillips, Walter H	• •	4
449	Draper, George Ward		5	331	Pyke, H. A., and others	• •	4
329	Drever, W. G., and others		4		D 3 TI TI 3 .43		2
4,				100	Reed, V. H., and others	• •	5
429	Ericksen, O., and others		5	447	Reeve, Harry, and others	• •	3
456	Everett, Horatio	• •	6	161	Robertson, William	••	٥
358	Gardiner, L., and others		4	199	Sellwood, George, and others		3
211	Giesen, Margaret		4	448	Smith, Patrick, and others	• •	5
285	Gould, Albert John		4				
284	Gould, John		4	124	Trust, Ambrose, and others	••	2
99	Hall, John A. L., and others		2	386	Waite, S. A., and others		5
322	Harding, Maurice, and others		4.	459	Warren, Charles John	• •	6
460	Hare, Joseph, and others		6	168	Wheeler, T. C., and others	• •	3
257	Harnett, Edward, and others		4	246	Wilson, George A., and others	• •	. 3
315	Healey Joseph		4				0
206	Hedley, Thomas, and others (No.	1)	3	7	Yarborough, Alfred C., and others	• •	2
214	Hedley, Thomas, and others (No.	2)	3				